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9650 
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2556 

906 

AMDL 

AMDL 

AMDL 

AM MINHO 

AM MINHO 

AM MINHO 

AMP 

AMAM 

REINALDO PEREIRA 

LEANDRO PIRES 

RICARDO BRÁS 

NELSON TIAGO 

TIAGO RODRIGUES 

MIGUEL DIAS 

MIGUEL MOREIRA 

VITOR SERRAO 
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5 

6 

7 
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AMAM 

AMDS 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

FRANCISCO CORREIA 

FILIPE PARREIRA 

JOAO RODOLFO 

FRANCISCO ADRIANO 

ANDRÉ CLEMENTE 

JOAO CLEMENTE 

MIGUEL CORREIA 

FABIO RAMOS 

JOSÉ CLEMENTE 

FABIO CORTINHAS 
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12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
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 O SORTEIO SERÁ REALIZADO NO DIA 02 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2014 PELAS 22:00 H NA SEDE DA FPMFM. 

PÁGINA OFICIAL DO EVENTO I http: http://www.fpm.pt/pt-pt/competicao/campeonato-nacional-2014/  
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